



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

C.R.P. 192/2019, CM APPLs. 38839/2019 & 7335/2020

P CHAKRABORTY & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: Petitioner in person
(M: 9354092215)

versus

VEENA SAGAR & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **23.02.2022**

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 13th July, 2022.

**BY ORDER
(COURT MASTER)**

FEBRUARY 23, 2022

mw