



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ C.R.P. 192/2019 & CM APPL. 38839/2019, CM APPL.
7335/2020, CM APPL. 40454/2023

P CHAKRABORTY & ANR Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

VEENA SAGAR & ANR Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
30.01.2024

The matter cannot be taken up today as the Hon'ble Judge is
sitting in Special Division Bench.

List on 24.05.2024.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 30, 2024

sp